
Company Represented Contact Name Phone No. Email Address

Palacios Marine Industrial Philip Kemmer  479-280-4147 pkemmer@palaciosmarineindustrial.com

 Pegasus Building Services Kristyn Outlaw Koutlaw@pegasusclean.com

 Pegasus Building Services John Goya

 Pegasus Building Services Thad Tuffentsamer 

 Pegasus Building Services Armando Guzman

 Triangle Services       Lenora Skog -  602-268-6499 lskog@triangleservices.com

UBM Enterprise Jae Song +1 (469) 853-6813 jae.song@ubmhq.com

CRO Amber Reyna areyna@verdeclean.com

Verde Clean

3H & 3H, Inc OJ Heo  oj.heo@3H3H.net

 3h3h inc.   carl mack 404-441-9483 carl.mack@3h3h.net

Velociti Services Tom Grindle  951-970-6573 tom.grindle@velocitiservices.com

3H & 3H    Kristina Woo Kristina.woo@3h3h.net

DMS Facility Services Carolyn Helmick 3233713941 Carolyn.Helmick@dmsfacilityservices.com

 Bio Janitorial Service Inc Gloria Piepho 623-931-6216

Verde Clean Amber Reyna areyna@verdeclean.com

Oranje Commercial Janitorial Joshua Woodworth joshua@oranje.us

Express Facility Management Joe Dusbabek  480.341.2764  jdusbabek@expressfmg.com,

DetailXPerts  Joe Gonzale 818-405-0099  Joe.Gonzalez@DetailXPerts.net. 

Velociti Services Travis Lambert 480-343-9445 Travis.lambert@velocitiservices.com

Kleen-Tech Services, LLC Megan Lear 303-468-6355 Mlear@Kleen-Tech.com

Oranje Commercial Janitorial Geneveve Sifling geneveve@oranje.us

Keepers Commercial Cleaning Joe Rodriguez 480-760-3763 Joe@keeperscleanaz.com

Verde Clean Areli Barlow 602-919-6582 abarlow@verdeclean.com

Bio Janitorial Service Inc Gloria Piepho businessmanager@biojanitorial.com

Aetherclean Jordan Whitehurst 602-612-6393 jw@aetherclean.com

Dexterra Group Hugo Zepeda 4803923549 hugo.zepeda@dexterra.com

CCS Facility Services Colbr Meteer 4804506867 cmeteer@ccsbts.com

CCS Facility Services Michael Daley 7202055962 mdaley@ccsbts.com

Extreme Stream Clean Terrence McIntosh 4802400603 terrence@extremesteamclean.com

Allied Universal Michelle Besnoha 6023887506 michelk.besnoha@jus.com

Velocity Services Travis Lambert 4803439445 travis.lambert@velocitiservices.com

Trooper USA Jesse Villarreal 7133844589 jvillarreal@troopuse.com

Trooper USA Gustavo DeLeon 4805706830 gdeleon@troopuse.com

Pinks Windows Michael Donoghue 4802318786 michael.p.donoghue@gmail.com

3H & 3H    Bernice Morales 6789263169 bld@3h3h.net

Pinks Windows Ray Davis 4808487150 ray.david@pinkswindows.com

Bio Janitorial Service Inc Candace Anne 6239316216 candace@biojanitorial.com

ABM Ben Fish 6506081155 ben.fish@aba.com

ABM Chris Hall 4152188839 chris.hall@aba.com

PMI Oscar Gonalez 6028753692 ogonzalez@palaciosmarineindustrial.com

HHM facility Roberto Martinez  4806252196 rmartinez@hhmmgmt.com
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